Personal Run 11 anos - 5km

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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11
76
185
192
97
10
144
52
218
99
73
222
100
162
104

183
14
141
4
110
83
150
153

32
216
72
71
188

101
217
129
90
93
210

46
33
47
201
157
139
220
119
18
59
199
67
170
98
138
37
36
43
16
103
69
204
49
105
127
102
38
63
212
61
39
40
87
164
29

BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI
MARCELA PEREZ BOSCOLLO COTIAN
ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA

GILZA APARECIDO RIBEIRO

ANA CAROLINA BORGES LEITAO
SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES

PATRICIA NILO FERNANDES FERREIRA
NICHOLLI CECILIA

MARINA LEDA RODRIGUES TELES DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS

RHAIZA NAVES

DANIELA FERNANDES DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
JUSSARA MARRA DA CRUZ TUMA
JOCILENE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
EMANOELA SILVA ROSA

ANTONIA MORAES CARVALHO

MARIA SILVA LIBORIO

CLAUDIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS

ARIELE PATRICIA DA SILVA

TALITA COSTA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES REZENDE OLIVEIRA
JACQUELINE LEITE POTENZA
HORTENCIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ISABEL CRISTINA BARBOSA

DANIELA FELICE VILELA

CHRISSIE RODRIGUES K. GAMEIRO VIVANCOS
SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA

DANIELLE FELIX MACIEL

ANDREZZA ARANTES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO

DAISY SALES

SUELY FERNANDES LEAL MARCELINO
NAIARA FAQUINELLI

MARIANA ISABEL PAIVA HONDA
CAROLINE MORAES FLORES

LORENA MOREIRA FIUZA

DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO
ERIKA MORAIS JUSTINO

NAIR MARTINS DE ALMEIDA

JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

MARIA EMILIA TIVERON

TAISE FERNANDA DA COSTA AZEVEDO
THAIS ALVES FERREIRA

JULIA RODRIGUES NERY

CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI

ISABEL MARTINS

JESSICA OLIVEIRA

AMANDA SARMENTO LENZA

JULIANA CATANI

FERNANDA MARIA DA CUNHA SANTOS
MARCIA SOARES BORGES CARNEIRO
MARIA SANJUAN DE CAMPOS FREIRE MARTINS
ELIANE MARCELINO MENDONCA
FERNANDA BEATRIZ PEREIRA TONIN
RENATA CAMPOS S. PINHEIRO

BEATRIZ DE FATIMA COSTA

LARA BARROS CECICLIO MENDES
MARCIA DO NASCIMENTO PORTES
HELEN AUGUSTA BATISTA DE ALMEIDA
TANIA DO CARMO ANDREASSA RIBEIRO
ANA LETICIA CORDEIRO VALIM POSSATI
DAIANE SILVA ROSA

LUISA DLUCK CARNEIRO LEMOS
CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA

ISABELLA SANTOS GOMES

THAISSA TANAKA DE OLIVEIRA

LILIANE LEOCADIO DA ROCHA SILVA
FERNANDA DE SOUSA GOMES

ANGELA SILVEIRA FRANCISCO

MONICA DORNELES GOMES

SILVIA REGINA SANTOS RESENDE
PRISCILA APARECIDA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA
NILDA ABADIA FRAZAO CUNHA
ALESSANDRA FERNANDES MACIEL
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29
39
33
42
31
43
37
39
30
43
35
38
38
46
19
50
40
45
37
32
40
41
31
52
40
41
39
33
42
55
40
63
46
38
29
34
43
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40
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37
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30
32
49
43
46
17
55
41
33
45
45
61
44
43
39
33
29
46
26
29
40
39
43
34
42
33
56
50

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

05KM FEM

F2534 -
F3544 -
F2534 -
F3544 -
F2534 -
F3544 1
F3544 2
F3544 3
F2534 1
F3544 4
F3544 5
F3544 6
F3544 7
Fa554 1
F1524 1
F4554 2
F3544 8
F4554 3
F3544 9
F2534 2
F3544 10
F3544 11
F2534 3
F4554 4
F3544 12
F3544 13
F3544 14
F2534 4
F3544 15
F5564 1
F3544 16
F5564

F4554 5
F3544 17
F2534 5
F2534 6
F3544 18
F3544 19
F3544 20
F3544 21
F3544 22
F3544 23
F2534 7
F1524

F3544 24
F4554 6
F2534 8
F2534 9
F4554

F3544 25
F4554

F1524 3
F5564 3
F3544 26
F2534 10
F4554 9
F4554 10
F5564 4
F3544 27
F3544 28
F3544 29
F2534 11
F2534 12
F4554 11
F2534 13
F2534 14
F3544 30
F3544 31
F3544 32
F2534 15
F3544 33
F2534 16
F5564 5
FA554 12

Equipe
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS
PACE RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN

JAMBA RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
TEO ESPORTES
TEAM TORNADO

PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
HONDA
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
TEAM TORNADO

PERSONAL RUN
TRACK AND FIELD
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN

CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
DOCTOR FIT
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

Bruto
00:21:11
00:21:25
00:21:33
00:21:56
00:22:35
00:23:25
00:23:39
00:24:01
00:24:14
00:24:45
00:25:02
00:25:07
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:26:03
00:26:20
00:26:23
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:27:11
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:05
00:28:22
00:28:35
00:28:44
00:28:44
00:28:57
00:28:59
00:29:09
00:29:16
00:29:21
00:29:40
00:29:43
00:29:56
00:29:58
00:30:19
00:30:49
00:31:08
00:31:11
00:31:21
00:31:24
00:31:30
00:31:37
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:44
00:32:13
00:32:30
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:55
00:33:27
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:33:59
00:34:01
00:34:08
00:34:11
00:34:21
00:34:42
00:35:15
00:35:54
00:36:08
00:36:37
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:45
00:37:51
00:37:57

Liquido
00:21:04
00:21:12
00:21:25
00:21:48
00:22:22
00:23:17
00:23:33
00:23:54
00:24:04
00:24:43
00:24:52
00:24:58
00:25:12
00:25:30
00:25:55
00:26:01
00:26:15
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:49
00:27:36
00:27:24
00:27:47
00:27:54
00:28:05
00:28:11
00:28:26
00:28:19
00:28:19
00:28:49
00:28:35
00:28:50
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:28
00:29:28
00:29:53
00:29:39
00:29:55
00:30:27
00:30:49
00:30:55
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:11
00:31:21
00:31:13
00:31:13
00:31:44
00:31:57
00:32:22
00:32:29
00:32:26
00:32:26
00:32:33
00:32:59
00:33:23
00:33:29
00:33:16
00:33:50
00:33:37
00:34:02
00:33:44
00:34:14
00:34:20
00:34:49
00:35:40
00:35:54
00:36:13
00:36:43
00:36:44
00:37:31
00:37:31
00:37:36



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

156
176
171
158
34
168

62
68
190

LAELIA RIBEIRO DE PAIVA FERREIRA
JOSIANE CRISTINA DOS REIS MENDES
LUISA CRISTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
BRUNA FERREIRA LIMA DA SILVA
ELIZABETH GOFERT

MAGDA SIMONE DOS SANTOS SANTANA
MARIA ABADIA PEREIRA RAMOS

KATIA BEATRIZ LEANDRO BARBOSA
GISELLE ALEIXO DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
ANA MARIA CRISTINA FELICIO
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Sportbro Esporte e Eventos Ltda
www.sportbro.com.br

37
37
40
29
60
47
64
52
40
48

F3544
F3544
F3544
F2534
F5564
F4554
F5564
F4554
F3544
F4554

34
35
36
17
6
13
7
14
37
15

TEAM TORNADO
SABIN
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS

00:38:17
00:38:49
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:39:21
00:40:23
00:40:39
00:41:22
00:41:23
00:42:59

00:38:03
00:38:17
00:38:51
00:38:49
00:38:58
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:41:12
00:41:09
00:42:52
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